
 

 

Week Beginning Monday 29th April 2019

 Monday 29th April 
 Mrs Nellies out – Enhanced Leave 

 Credit Union 

 Brass Tuition 

 P6 Bikeability 

 Netball After School Club 
 

Tuesday 30th April 
 P1 – P4 Lego Club 

 Youth Music Initiative to work with P5 (pm) 

 Glee Club visit Kirkton Housing complex 
 

Wednesday 1st May 
 School Assembly – remember your awards and 

certificates 

 Scripture Union 

 

 Thursday 2nd May 
 Mr McCrory in – Woodwind Tutor 

 Football Festival (no lunchtime training) 

 Love Autism Group – Crawforddyke Primary 

School 
 

Friday 3rd May 

 P3 Class Assembly (9.30am) 

 P6 Visit to Scottish Parliament 

 Football Training (lunchtime) 

 Glee Club - lunchtime 

 

 
  

   

Believe and 

Achieve 

Other Information/Upcoming Dates 
 

 Monday 6th May is a school holiday and Monday 7th May is 

an In-Service Day – Pupils should not attend on these days. 

 As the school is used as a Polling Station there will be an 

additional In-Service Day on Thursday 23rd May, again 

pupils should not attend.  Friday 24th & Monday 27th May 

are holidays and the school will be closed to pupils and 

staff. 

 Parental Consultations will continue to be held on 

Wednesday 22nd May but will be in the canteen. 

 Our Book Fair arrives on Monday 20th May. 

 

 


